H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
B.Sc. (Agriculture) Exam- 2013 -11 , V& VI — Semester Examination schedule

Time8-11
12-07-2013 | Friday Il Sem- Fundamentals of VI Sem-Farming System and
Soil Science Sustainable Agriulture.
13-07-2013 | Saturday IV Sem- Economics
Entomology
15-07-2013 | Monday Il Sem- Fundamentals of VI Sem-Consevation & Mangt.
Horticulture of Soil & Water Resources.
16-07-2013 | Tuesday IV Sem- Introductionto Plant
Biotechnology
17-07-2013 | Wednesday | || Sem-Elementary Plant VI Sem-Ornamental
Biochemistry Horticulture
18-07-2013 | Thursday IV Sem-Fild Crops Il (Rabi)
19-07-2013 | Friday Il Sem- Weed Management | VI Sem-Environmetal Sci.
20-07-2013 | Saturday IV Sem-Agriculture Co-
opration,Finance and Business
Management
22-07-2013 | Monday Il Sem- Elements of VI Sem-Silviculture &
Genetics Agroforestry.
06-08-2013 | Tuesday I Sem- Introductory VI Sem- Seed Prodution and
Entomology Proceessing Tech
07-08-2013 | Wednesday IV Sem-Insect Pest and
management
08-08-2013 | Thursday Il Sem- Introductory Plant
Pathology
10-08-2013 | Saturday IV Sem- Fruit and Plantation
Crops
12-08-2013 | Monday 1 Sem-Microbiology
13-08-2013 | Tuesday IV Sem-Livestock Prodution
14-08-2013 | Wednesday IV Sem-Rainfed Agriculture

Exam Controller

Ref: Conf/2013/ Dated: 01 .07.2013

Copy to Following for information and necessary action:-
1 Dean/O S D Exam/ Registrar /Dy. Registrar/ Director / Principal All college.



H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
B.Sc Horticulture/ Forestry Exam- 2013 - Examination schedule

Date Day |V Semester Paper Time8-11 A M

13-07-2013 | Saturday Spices and Condiment (H)

Principles and Practices of Silviculture (F)
16-07-2013 | Tuesday Temperate Fruits (H)

Wood Science and Techbology (F)

18-07-2013 | Thurday Ornamental Horticulture (H)

Wood Product& Utilization (F)

20-07-2013 | Saturday Nutrition of Horticultural Crops.(H)
Silviculture of Indian Tree (F)

23-07-2013 | Tuesday Mushroom Culture (H)

Nursery Management & Commercial Forestry (F)
25-07-2013 | Thurday Plantation Crops(H)

Fundamentals of Wild Life (F)

27-07-2013 | Saturday Breeding of Fruits and Plantation Crops (H)
Forest Pathology (F)

30-07-2013 | Tuesday Introductory Entomology and Nematology (H)
Forest Ecology Biodiversity & Conservation (F)

Pro(L.J.Singh)
O SD Exam

Ref: Conf/2013/ Dated:01.07.2013

Copy to Following for information and necessary action:-
1. Dean/ Director / Principal All college.
3. Exam Controller/ Registrar /Dy. Registrar Examination, H.N.B. Garhwal University
Srinagar Garhwal.
3- System Manager with the request that the above examination schedule may kindly be up
loaded in the University website

Pro(L.J.Singh)
O SD Exam



H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
B.Sc Horticulture/ Forestry Exam- 2013 — Examination schedule

Time 8-11 AM

Date Day Il Semester Paper VI Semester Paper
12-07-2013 | Friday I ntroductory Economics (H) Soil and Plant Analysis (H)
Principles of Hydrology, Soil & | Social & Agroforestry (F)
Water conservation (F)
15-07-2013 | Monday Principles of  Genetics and | Food Science and Human
Cytogenetics (H) Nutrition (H)
Principles of Cytology & |Forest Management ,Policy
Genetics (F) & Legislation (F)
17-07-2013 | Wednesday | Introductory Microbiology (H) | Horticultural
Ethnobotany (F) Engineering(Machinery &
Power) (H)
Logging & Ergonomics (F)
19-07-2013 | Friday Fundamentals of Ext. Education | Diseases of Vegetable, Tuber
(H/F) and Spice Crops (H)
Wood Product & Utilization
(F)
22-07-2013 | Monday Agrometeorology (H/F) Insect Pest of Vegetable,
Tuber and Spice Crops (H)
Marketing & Trade of Forest
Products (F)
24-07-2013 | Wednesday | Medicinal & Aromatic Plants| Breeding of Vegetable,
(H/F) Tuber and Spice Crops (H)
World Forestry System (F)
26-07-2013 | Friday Environmental Science (H/F) Seed Production of
Vegetable , Tuber and Spice
Crops (H)
Computer Language C (F)
29-07-2013 | Monday Fundamentals of Horticulture | Genetic Resources of
(H/F) Horticultural Crops (H)
31-07-2013 | Wednesday | Apiculture (H) -
Pro(L.J.Singh)
O SD Exam
Ref/conf/2013/ Date:01.07.2013

Copy to Following for information and necessary action:-

1 Dean/ Exam Controller/Reqitrar/Dy. Reaqistrar/ Director / Principal All college.




